m 390 ENDURO R, orange - IKD 2025 <2025><AR><F5342Y5>
SIDE / CENTER STAND

77878
I~
/
\ N
N T—
(‘5_ N - b
‘ @ ®
-
P —G a— 4('
(v’:“> .-’---’-,":',-\ I —  — \-'J
(L — . Ql ,Q’\:—r-—"'@
WA DL
7
=IO
By
L-.- s
(=2 ]
LY
1:3
=5
=9
&
L ’
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 A60103N23000 STAND SIDE 1.00
2 J9000010040U0 BOLT FLANGE-M10X1.25XL39XBLXST 1.00
5 J910001000700 Nut M10x1.25 1.00
6 A60103124000 Fabricated Side Stand Spring 1.00
7 J900000601001 Hexagon socket screw M6x10 1.00
8 96311045000 Side stand sensor 1.00




14 96303029000 Side stand sensor retaining pl 1.00
15 AB60103129000 BRACKET 1.00
16 J900000601006 SCREW TRUSS M6 1.00
17 J800001000600 collar 1.00




